Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ Etapa
VX3 Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/8/2010 12:30. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:14:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 12:16:00.240 5 1:19.709 +3.166 12:21:33.355
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 2 1:09.440 +1.787 12:17:09.680 6 1:18.854 +2.311 12:22:52.209
T 17:15:56.707 3 1:08.993 +1.340 12:18:18.673 7 1:19.706 +3.163 12:24:11.915
2 1:10.710 +2.992 12:17:07.417 4 1:08.635 +0.982 12:19:27.308 8 1:18.938 +2.395 12:25:30.853
3 1:09.195 +1.477 12:18:16.612 5 1:26.606 +18.953 12:20:53.914 9 1:19.298 +2.755 12:26:50.151
4 1:08.414 +0.696 12:19:25.026 6 1:10.956 +3.303 12:22:04.870 10 1:19.576 +3.033 12:28:09.727
5 1:07.718 12:20:32.744 7 1:10.058 +2.405 12:23:14.928 11 1:17.948 +1.405 12:29:27.675
6 1:09.698 +1.980 12:21:42.442 8 1:08.874 +1.221 12:24:23.802 12 1:17.582 +1.039 12:30:45.257
7 1:10.899 +3.181 12:22:53.341 9 1:08.039 +0.386 12:25:31.841 13 1:16.543 12:32:01.800
8 1:12.367 +4.649 12:24:05.708 10 1:07.653 12:26:39.494
9 1:10.389 +2.671 12:25:16.097 1 1:37.259 +29.606 12:28:16.753 (146) ROGER DA SILVA
10 1:09.457 +1.739 12:26:25.554 12 1:09.234 +1.581 12:29:25.987 1 12:16:12.199
1 1:08.660 +0.942 12:27:34.214 13 1:07.960 +0.307 12:30:33.947 2 1:20.753 12:17:32.952
12 1:07.748 +0.030 12:28:41.962 14 1:08.007 +0.354 12:31:41.954 3 1:29.899 +9.146 12:19:02.851
13 1:10.016 +2.298 12:29:51.978 4 1:26.849 +6.096 12:20:29.700
14 1:09.989 +2.271 12:31:01.967 (3) ADEMAR WERNER BOETTCHER 5 1:25.823 +5.070 12:21:55.523
1 12:16:02.200 6 1:26.657 +5.904 12:23:22.180
(75) FABIANO RIBEIRO 2 1:14.237 +1.033 12:17:16.437 7 1:26.346 +5.593 12:24:48.526
1 1715:59.269 3 1:13.991 +0.787 12:18:30.428 8 1:25.601 +4.848 12:26:14.127
2 1:11.499 +3.416  12:17:10.768 4 1:14.387 +1.183  12:19:44.815 9 1:25.578 +4.825  12:27:39.705
3 1:11.200 +3.117 12:18:21.968 5 1:14.766 +1.562 12:20:59.581 10 1:25.924 +5.171 12:29:05.629
4 1:10.655 +2.572 12:19:32.623 6 1:14.101 +0.897 12:22:13.682 11 1:26.355 +5.602 12:30:31.984
5 1:10.268 +2.185 12:20:42.891 7 1:13.204 12:23:26.886 12 1:25.702 +4.949 12:31:57.686
6 1:10.206 +2.123 12:21:53.097 8 1:14.079 +0.875 12:24:40.965
7 1:10.591 +2.508 12:23:03.688 9 1:14.910 +1.706 12:25:55.875 (22) GERSON BERTI
8 1:09.614 +1.531 12:24:13.302 10 1:15.576 +2.372 12:27:11.451 1 12:16:10.176
9 1:09.314 +1.231 12:25:22.616 11 1:14.213 +1.009 12:28:25.664 2 1:19.821 +2.849 12:17:29.997
10 1:08.829 +0.746 12:26:31.445 12 1:13.944 +0.740 12:29:39.608 3 1:20.134 +3.162 12:18:50.131
11 1:08.112 +0.029 12:27:39.557 13 1:13.835 +0.631 12:30:53.443 4 1:19.340 +2.368 12:20:09.471
12 1:08.321 +0.238 12:28:47.878 14 1:15.343 +2.139 12:32:08.786 5 1:17.241 +0.269 12:21:26.712
13 1:08.083 12:29:55.961 6 1:16.972 12:22:43.684
14 1:08.186 +0.103 12:31:04.147 (246) CHARLES VOIGT 7 1:17.029 +0.057 12:24:00.713
1 12:16:04.165 8 1:20.715 +3.743 12:25:21.428
(29) MARCIO EDUARDO MIELKE 2 1:16.832 +3.092 12:17:20.997
T 15.16.00.558 3 1:16.221 +2.481 12:18:37.218 (510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
2 1:14.337 +3.204 12:17:14.895 4 1:15.711 +1.971 12:19:52.929 1 12:16:09.057
3 1:12.465 +1.332 12:18:27.360 5 1:17.329 +3.589 12:21:10.258 2 1:20.641 12:17:29.698
4 1:12.203 +1.070 12:19:39.563 6 1:16.662 +2.922 12:22:26.920 3 1:22.667 +2.026 12:18:52.365
5 1:11.469 +0.336 12:20:51.032 7 1:14.518 +0.778 12:23:41.438
6 1:11.983 +0.850 12:22:03.015 8 1:15.446 +1.706 12:24:56.884
7 1:12.410 +1.277 12:23:15.425 9 1:14.640 +0.900 12:26:11.524
8 1:11.585 +0.452 12:24:27.010 10 1:13.740 12:27:25.264
9 1:11.256 +0.123 12:25:38.266 11 1:14.811 +1.071 12:28:40.075
10 1:11.133 12:26:49.399 12 1:17.294 +3.554 12:29:57.369
1 1:11.884 +0.751 12:28:01.283 13 1:17.415 +3.675 12:31:14.784
12 1:11.247 +0.114 12:29:12.530
13 1:11.217 +0.084 12:30:23.747 (115) GILSON ASSINI
14 1:13.851 +2.718 12:31:37.598 1 12:16:07.684
2 1:19.179 +2.393 12:17:26.863
(30) JUAREZ BARBOZA 3 1:20.899 +4.113 12:18:47.762
1 12:16:03.642 4 1:21.161 +4.375 12:20:08.923
2 1:14.742 +5.066 12:17:18.384 5 1:18.878 +2.092 12:21:27.801
3 1:13.562 +3.886 12:18:31.946 6 1:17.790 +1.004 12:22:45.591
4 1:13.311 +3.635 12:19:45.257 7 1:21.199 +4.413 12:24:06.790
5 1:12.253 +2.577 12:20:57.510 8 1:20.956 +4.170 12:25:27.746
6 1:12.453 +2.777 12:22:09.963 9 1:19.706 +2.920 12:26:47.452
7 1:11.711 +2.035 12:23:21.674 10 1:19.860 +3.074 12:28:07.312
8 1:11.445 +1.769 12:24:33.119 u 1:18.455 +1.669 12:29:25.767
9 1:11.761 +2.085 12:25:44.880 12 1:16.786 12:30:42.553
10 1:11.537 +1.861 12:26:56.417 13 1:17.732 +0.946 12:32:00.285
1 1:12.292 +2.616 12:28:08.709
12 1:12.181 +2.505 12:29:20.890 (67) ILDEFONSO JOSE ROSATTI
13 1:11.166 +1.490 12:30:32.056 1 12:16:10.795
14 1:09.676 12:31:41.732 2 1:21.325 +4.782 12:17:32.120
3 1:20.901 +4.358 12:18:53.021
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 4 1:20.625 +4.082 12:20:13.646
Orbits
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